
形状仕様 芯数 コネクタ付きケーブル型番 CN1 部材ページ CN2 部材ページ

P
PT

2 R03P-P-□-2 R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03P-P-□-3 R03-PB3M
5 R03P-P-□-5 R03-PB5M
6 R03P-P-□-6 R03-PB6M
8 R03P-P-□-8 R03-PB8M
12 R03P-P-□-12 R03-PB12M

S
ST

2 R03P-S-□-2 R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03P-S-□-3 R03-PB3F
5 R03P-S-□-5 R03-PB5F
6 R03P-S-□-6 R03-PB6F
8 R03P-S-□-8 R03-PB8F
12 R03P-S-□-12 R03-PB12F

PP

2 R03P-PP-□-2 R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03P-PP-□-3 R03-PB3M R03-PB3M
5 R03P-PP-□-5 R03-PB5M R03-PB5M
6 R03P-PP-□-6 R03-PB6M R03-PB6M
8 R03P-PP-□-8 R03-PB8M R03-PB8M
12 R03P-PP-□-12 R03-PB12M R03-PB12M

SS

2 R03P-SS-□-2 R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03P-SS-□-3 R03-PB3F R03-PB3F
5 R03P-SS-□-5 R03-PB5F R03-PB5F
6 R03P-SS-□-6 R03-PB6F R03-PB6F
8 R03P-SS-□-8 R03-PB8F R03-PB8F
12 R03P-SS-□-12 R03-PB12F R03-PB12F

PS

2 R03P-PS-□-2 R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03P-PS-□-3 R03-PB3M R03-PB3F
5 R03P-PS-□-5 R03-PB5M R03-PB5F
6 R03P-PS-□-6 R03-PB6M R03-PB6F
8 R03P-PS-□-8 R03-PB8M R03-PB8F
12 R03P-PS-□-12 R03-PB12M R03-PB12F

PY

2 R03P-PY-□-2 R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

F1.25-V3.5

a468
ページ

3 R03P-PY-□-3 R03-PB3M F1.25-V3.5
5 R03P-PY-□-5 R03-PB5M F1.25-V3.5
6 R03P-PY-□-6 R03-PB6M F1.25-V3.5
8 R03P-PY-□-8 R03-PB8M F1.25-V3.5
12 R03P-PY-□-12 R03-PB12M F1.25-V3.5

SY

2 R03P-SY-□-2 R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

F1.25-V3.5

a468
ページ

3 R03P-SY-□-3 R03-PB3F F1.25-V3.5
5 R03P-SY-□-5 R03-PB5F F1.25-V3.5
6 R03P-SY-□-6 R03-PB6F F1.25-V3.5
8 R03P-SY-□-8 R03-PB8F F1.25-V3.5
12 R03P-SY-□-12 R03-PB12F F1.25-V3.5

RP
RPT
RPRT

2 R03P-RP-□-2 R03-RB2M

a241
ページ

3 R03P-RP-□-3 R03-RB3M
5 R03P-RP-□-5 R03-RB5M
6 R03P-RP-□-6 R03-RB6M
8 R03P-RP-□-8 R03-RB8M
12 R03P-RP-□-12 R03-RB12M

RS
RST
RSRT

2 R03P-RS-□-2 R03-RB2F

a241
ページ

3 R03P-RS-□-3 R03-RB3F
5 R03P-RS-□-5 R03-RB5F
6 R03P-RS-□-6 R03-RB6F
8 R03P-RS-□-8 R03-RB8F
12 R03P-RS-□-12 R03-RB12F

形状仕様 芯数 コネクタ付きケーブル型番 CN1 部材ページ CN2 部材ページ

JP
JPT

2 R03J-JP-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JP-□-3 R03-JB3M
5 R03J-JP-□-5 R03-JB5M
6 R03J-JP-□-6 R03-JB6M
8 R03J-JP-□-8 R03-JB8M
12 R03J-JP-□-12 R03-JB12M

JS
JST

2 R03J-JS-□-2 R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JS-□-3 R03-JB3F
5 R03J-JS-□-5 R03-JB3F
6 R03J-JS-□-6 R03-JB6F
8 R03J-JS-□-8 R03-JB8F
12 R03J-JS-□-12 R03-JB12F

JPP

2 R03J-JPP-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JPP-□-3 R03-JB3M R03-PB3M
5 R03J-JPP-□-5 R03-JB5M R03-PB5M
6 R03J-JPP-□-6 R03-JB6M R03-PB6M
8 R03J-JPP-□-8 R03-JB8M R03-PB8M
12 R03J-JPP-□-12 R03-JB12M R03-PB12M

JSS

2 R03J-JSS-□-2 R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JSS-□-3 R03-JB3F R03-PB3F
5 R03J-JSS-□-5 R03-JB3F R03-PB5F
6 R03J-JSS-□-6 R03-JB6F R03-PB6F
8 R03J-JSS-□-8 R03-JB8F R03-PB8F
12 R03J-JSS-□-12 R03-JB12F R03-PB12F

JPS

2 R03J-JPS-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

R03-PB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JPS-□-3 R03-JB3M R03-PB3F
5 R03J-JPS-□-5 R03-JB5M R03-PB5F
6 R03J-JPS-□-6 R03-JB6M R03-PB6F
8 R03J-JPS-□-8 R03-JB8M R03-PB8F
12 R03J-JPS-□-12 R03-JB12M R03-PB12F

JSP

2 R03J-JSP-□-2 R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

R03-PB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JSP-□-3 R03-JB3F R03-PB3M
5 R03J-JSP-□-5 R03-JB5F R03-PB5M
6 R03J-JSP-□-6 R03-JB6F R03-PB6M
8 R03J-JSP-□-8 R03-JB8F R03-PB8M
12 R03J-JSP-□-12 R03-JB12F R03-PB12M

JPY

2 R03J-JPY-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

F1.25-V3.5

a468
ページ

3 R03J-JPY-□-3 R03-JB3M F1.25-V3.5
5 R03J-JPY-□-5 R03-JB5M F1.25-V3.5
6 R03J-JPY-□-6 R03-JB6M F1.25-V3.5
8 R03J-JPY-□-8 R03-JB8M F1.25-V3.5
12 R03J-JPY-□-12 R03-JB12M F1.25-V3.5

JSY

2 R03J-JSY-□-2 R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

F1.25-V3.5

a468
ページ

3 R03J-JSY-□-3 R03-JB3F F1.25-V3.5
5 R03J-JSY-□-5 R03-JB5F F1.25-V3.5
6 R03J-JSY-□-6 R03-JB6F F1.25-V3.5
8 R03J-JSY-□-8 R03-JB8F F1.25-V3.5
12 R03J-JSY-□-12 R03-JB12F F1.25-V3.5

JPJP

2 R03J-JPP-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JPP-□-3 R03-JB3M R03-JB3M
5 R03J-JPP-□-5 R03-JB5M R03-JB5M
6 R03J-JPP-□-6 R03-JB6M R03-JB6M
8 R03J-JPP-□-8 R03-JB8M R03-JB8M
12 R03J-JPP-□-12 R03-JB12M R03-JB12M

JSJS

2 R03J-JSS-□-2 R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JSS-□-3 R03-JB3F R03-JB3F
5 R03J-JSS-□-5 R03-JB3F R03-JB3F
6 R03J-JSS-□-6 R03-JB6F R03-JB6F
8 R03J-JSS-□-8 R03-JB8F R03-JB8F
12 R03J-JSS-□-12 R03-JB12F R03-JB12F

JPJS

2 R03J-JPS-□-2 R03-JB2M

a240
ページ

R03-JB2F

a240
ページ

3 R03J-JPS-□-3 R03-JB3M R03-JB3F
5 R03J-JPS-□-5 R03-JB5M R03-JB3F
6 R03J-JPS-□-6 R03-JB6M R03-JB6F
8 R03J-JPS-□-8 R03-JB8M R03-JB8F
12 R03J-JPS-□-12 R03-JB12M R03-JB12F

■R03P コネクタ対応型番表 ■R03J コネクタ対応型番表
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